509
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic PVL-B2 Valve Series
PVL-B2
Stackable and Stand-alone
Inline Valves

(Without Pilot solenoid valve – including 2 mounting screws for Pilot solenoid valve)
For use with 15mm DIN Form C (8mm spacing) Pins UP or Pins DOWN pilot solenoid valve
Symbol Description Connection W (g) Order code
5/2 single acting
spring return
Push-in 6mm 125 PVL-B221606
Push-in 8mm 125 PVL-B221608
G1/8" 125 PVL-B221618
5/2 single acting
air spring return
Push-in 6mm 125 PVL-B223606
Push-in 8mm 125 PVL-B223608
G1/8" 125 PVL-B223618
Dual 3/2 N.C.
air spring return
Push-in 6mm 130 PVL-B225606
Push-in 8mm 130 PVL-B225608
G1/8" 130 PVL-B225618
5/2 Double acting Push-in 6mm 120 PVL-B222606
Push-in 8mm 120 PVL-B222608
G1/8" 120 PVL-B222618
5/3 Closed center (APB) Push-in 6mm 130 PVL-B227606
Push-in 8mm 130 PVL-B227608
G1/8" 130 PVL-B227618
5/3 Vented center Push-in 6mm 130 PVL-B228606
Push-in 8mm 130 PVL-B228608
G1/8" 130 PVL-B228618
5/3 Pressurised center Push-in 6mm 130 PVL-B229606
Push-in 8mm 130 PVL-B229608
G1/8" 130 PVL-B229618
15mm DIN Form C (8mm spacing) pilot solenoid valve – Pin’s UP or Pin’s DOWN – must be ordered separately (Refer to 15 mm pilot valve section)
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
Stackable Valve Series - PVL-B22
514
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
Head and Tail sets – Intermediate supply modules
Description Mounting Air supply Port size W (g) Order code
Head and tail set On DIN rail Left end G1/4" 175 PVL-B1719
Both left and right ends G1/4" 195 PVL-B1729
On surface Left end G1/8" 175 PVL-B1818
Both left and right ends G1/8" 195 PVL-B1828
Internediate module On DIN rail Up side G1/8" 150 PVU-LBB118
Description Size Orientation Material Tube OD W (g) Order code
Push-in fitting
for Pressure
and Exhaust ports
G1/4" Straight Metal 8 mm 16 3101 08 13
10 mm 18 3101 10 13
12 mm 27 3101 12 13
Elbow Metal/Plastic 8 mm 21 3199 08 13
10 mm 28 3199 10 13
12 mm 44 3199 12 13
Silencer G1/4" Straight Plastic 10 P6M-PAB2
Sintered metal 20 P6M-BAA2
Push-in fitting
for PVL-B2 Valve
G1/8" Straight Metal 4 mm 6 3101 04 10
6 mm 7 3101 06 10
8 mm 11 3101 08 10
Elbow prolongated Plastic 4 mm 8 3169 04 10
6 mm 11 3169 06 10
8 mm 18 3169 08 10
Elbow short Plastic 4 mm 6 3199 04 10
6 mm 6 3199 06 10
8 mm 9 3199 08 10
6 mm Elbow prolongated Plastic 4 mm 2 3184 04 06
6 mm 4 3184 06 00
Elbow short Plastic 4 mm 3 3182 04 06
6 mm 1 3182 06 00
8 mm Elbow prolongated Plastic 6 mm 7 3184 06 08
8 mm 10 3184 08 00
Elbow short Plastic 6 mm 7 3182 06 08
8 mm 10 3182 08 00
Pneumatic accessories
Description W (g) Order code
Sealing kit for supply/exhaust common channels
Included :
   • 3 common blanking plugs
   • 2 drilled and threaded rods
   • 2 screws for extended tie rod
35 PVL-B1901
Pack of 10 common blanking 35 PVL-B1902
Pack of 10 stacking rods 35 PPR-V21
Pack of 20 rail clip assembly 70 PPR-L09
Pack of 30 O-ring seals for supply/exhaust common channels 15 PPR-V23
Spare mounting and assembly kits
3101 …
3199 …
P6M-PAB2
P6M-BAA2
3101 …
3169 …
3199 …
3184 …
3182 …
Stackable Valve Series - PVL-B22
515
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
1 - Clip on and tighen the pneumatic head piece.
2 - Assemble the two parallel mounting rods using cross
 rod provided with modules.
3 - Clip on the pneumatic tail piece. Start screws into
 mounting rod but leave loose for modules insertion.
4 - To mount valves, position upper slot then push-lock
 lower slot. Mount modules (valves, modules, transition
 pieces, etc...) and press together.
5 - Tighten the assembly.
Valve stacks mount quickly and easily to 35 mm DIN
rail with the use of a pneumatic head / tail set. The
dual head / tail set provides input and exhaust ports
at both ends and is recommended if more than 5
valves are to be operated simultaneously.
Mounting on 35 mm DIN Rail
Modules are removed in reverse of the order shown
at right. Before removing a module for service or
replacement, loosen the pneumatic tail piece.
Removal or Replacement
Mounting Procedure
A
B
C
O-rings
1 module
PVL-B22 - Stackable series - Assembly instructions
For single or dual air supply
This mounting does not use DIN rail and can be
directly fixed on the pannel. Particularly compact and
threaded G1/8", it is recommended for combinations
of only a few power valves (maximum 5 valves) since
the supply and exhaust common ports 1-3-5 are not
G1/4" oversized.
Surface mounting
516
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
PVL-B21 - Stand-alone Series
Stand-alone high flow valves with 10 or 15mm DIN C Pilot Solenoid
Valve. Leight weight plastic bodies feature push-in or threaded
connection.
• High flow – Compact size with a 18 mm width body

(Without Pilot solenoid valve – including 2 mounting screws for Pilot solenoid valve)
For use with 15mm DIN Form C (8mm spacing) Pins UP or Pins DOWN pilot solenoid valve
Symbol Description Connection W (g) Order code
Dual 3/2 N.C.
air spring return
Push-in 6mm 130 PVL-B215606
Push-in 8mm 130 PVL-B215608
G1/8" 130 PVL-B215618
5/2 single acting
spring return
Push-in 6mm 125 PVL-B211606
Push-in 8mm 125 PVL-B211608
G1/8" 125 PVL-B211618
5/2 single acting
air spring return
Push-in 6mm 125 PVL-B213606
Push-in 8mm 125 PVL-B213608
G1/8" 125 PVL-B213618
5/2 Double acting Push-in 6mm 120 PVL-B212606
Push-in 8mm 120 PVL-B212608
G1/8" 120 PVL-B212618
5/3 Closed center (APB) Push-in 6mm 130 PVL-B217606
Push-in 8mm 130 PVL-B217608
G1/8" 130 PVL-B217618
5/3 Vented center Push-in 6mm 130 PVL-B218606
Push-in 8mm 130 PVL-B218608
G1/8" 130 PVL-B218618
5/3 Pressurised center Push-in 6mm 130 PVL-B219606
Push-in 8mm 130 PVL-B219608
G1/8" 130 PVL-B219618
15mm DIN Form C (8mm spacing) pilot solenoid valve – Pin’s UP or Pin’s DOWN – must be ordered separately (Refer to 15 mm pilot valve section)
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
Stand-alone Valve Series - PVL-B21
518
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK